

NEWS RELEASE

American Airlines Group Announces Webcast of Second Quarter 2018 Financial Results

7/12/2018

FORT WORTH, Texas — American Airlines Group (NASDAQ: AAL) will webcast a live audio feed of its second quarter 2018 financial results conference call with financial analysts and journalists on Thursday, July 26, at 7:30 a.m. CT.

The webcast will be available to the public on a listen-only basis at **aa.com/investorrelations**. An archive of the call will be available on the website through August 26.

About American Airlines Group

American Airlines and American Eagle offer an average of nearly 6,700 flights per day to nearly 350 destinations in more than 50 countries. American has hubs in Charlotte, Chicago, Dallas/Fort Worth, Los Angeles, Miami, New York, Philadelphia, Phoenix and Washington, D.C. American is a founding member of the **ONe**world® alliance, whose members and members-elect serve nearly 1,000 destinations with 14,250 daily flights to 150 countries. Shares of American Airlines Group Inc. trade on Nasdaq under the ticker symbol AAL. In 2015, its stock joined the S&P 500 index. Connect with American on Twitter **@AmericanAir** and at **Facebook.com/AmericanAirlines**.

1

-